2016 Pantex Plant Championship

S Lt ™0 o~ lad
(fwf;g‘ﬁiﬁ” %' p “"xf?“‘?l
rirst %?J@%M

David Wheat 0 0|80 Hw

Kenny Steward |93 | 192

Keelan Lewis R6 |- §5

Matt Ramirez 81 | 3["0

Jim Brown R5 |- 84

Jimmy Ramirez |81 |2 79 1T

Terry West 7 | 2 |3d5 ,
Gilbert Zamora |77 |2 |75 P Jant Champios
Harry West 79 1 2|771F°

Eric Sullivan 92 12190

Lynn Miller 35 | 2 3%

Monte Johnson |87 | 3 |81

David Vasquez VS | 4 NS
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Round 1

Gross  Strokes

Doug Clark
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Mark Evans
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Clay Collier
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Matt Dumas
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Travis Turner
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Robbie White
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Bobby Stephens
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Ryan Nunn
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0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1




2016 Pantex Plant Champlonshlp

Nathan Ornealas |86 | O 86 7ﬁL
David George (834 | 0 8% I
Frank George 102 10 |12
Jim Ridgway 99 10199
Curt Hinz 95 | 0195 HY
Logan Hoff 103 101103
Scott Shannon |10 | 2 |98
Henry Olivarez  |I01 | 2 |99
Ed Patterson 06 |2 |94 |3
Israel Delosantos (103 | 2 |10]
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Gross  Strokes
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David Gray
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Richard Sifuentes
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Scott Hetzler
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Chris Howard
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Damon George
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Morey Pryer
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Erik Eifert
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Bill Buford

107
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Mal Carr
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Round 1

Gross  Strokes
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Ron Lee
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Wayne Suelflow

103
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James Atwater

105
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Gene Ferris
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Lennon Mings
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Karen West

03
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| onnie Cromer

19

/15

Bobby Raef

105

101

Tom Thompson

126
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